

Name of Road: - Pathwara Bazar Tola + D

HH-28

MM434 (Cen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency: - S P M Const. **DIVISION**

Block: - Masha **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

15.16

F

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
(1) construct road & drainage pillar					
2 working bench mark - do.					
Qty vide TMBP - 2892 items (2)					
= 2.89 km @ Rs 5676.85/m					
					= 16406/-
(2) cost of road & drainage pillar					
burying car & spae - do & do					
Qty vide TMBP - 2 items (3)					
= 2.89 km @ Rs 3252.60/m					
					= 9400/-
(3) clearing & grubbing road					
land as per T/S - do.					
Qty vide TMBP - 1 item (4)					
= 2.89 km					
= 0.81 m @ Rs 53879.82/m					
					= 46875/-
(4) construct embankment with					
approved material - do.					
Qty vide TMBP - 10 items (24)					
= 1109.40 m ³ @ Rs 18000 190.14/m ³					
					= 210941/-

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Constnol Subgrade & caten shoulders with approved material obtained from - do - Sty vide TMBP-10 Item No (23) = 629.82 m ³ @ Rs. 19.82/m ³ = 120774/-					
(6/6) Constnol embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - Sty vide TMBP-11 Item No (25) = 1953. m ³ @ Rs. 152.80/m ³ = 300567/-					
(7/7) Excavation for road widening Soil by manual means - do Sty vide TMBP-3 Item No (4) = 246.02 m ³ @ Rs. 75.61/m ³ = 18602/-					
(8/8) Constnol granular sub-base by providing well graded mch as B.M.R-1 - do - Sty vide TMBP-12 Item No (26) = 357.67 m ³ Sty vide TMBP-4 Item No (6) = 383.40 m ³ Total = 357.67 + 383.40 = 741.07 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 741.07 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 3529.15/\text{m}^3$					
					$= 2610901/-$
(9/10) P/L Spracing and concrete					
WBM (1st-III) as per T.B. & C.					
Qty vide TMBP-11 Stamp No. (27)					
$= 501.65 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 4319.19/\text{m}^3$					
					$= 2166722/-$
(10/23) P/F Typical masonry					
Substructure Sign - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-3 Stamp No. (5)					
$= 3 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 13167.48/\text{m}^3$					
					$= 39503/-$
(11/31) Earthwork in Excavation					
for found trenches - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Stamp No. (4)					
$= 300.98 \text{ m}^3$					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Stamp No. (15)					
$= 55.14 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 300.98 + 55.14 = 356.12 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 356.12 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 283.94/\text{m}^3$					
					$= 101117/-$
(12/32) Sand filling in bound					
for trench - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-9 Stamp No. (6)					
$= 5.18 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. of concrete for foundation - do -	TM 11-58 Item No. (8)				
		22.85 m			
		5.18 + 22.85 m = 28.03 m			
		28.03 m @ Rs. 444.32/m			
					21254/-
(13/33) Brick flat rolling in foundation - do -					
Qty. of concrete for foundation - do -	TM 11-58 Item No. (9)				
		298.27 m			
Qty. of concrete for foundation - do -	TM 11-58 Item No. (10)				
		51.93 m			
		298.27 + 51.93 m			
		350.20 m			
		350.20 m @ Rs. 295.14/m			
					103358/-
(14/34) Prov. PCC concrete M-15 for plain/roft/ground d. concrete - do -					
Qty. of concrete for foundation - do -	TM 11-58 Item No. (11)				
		49.33 m			
Qty. of concrete for foundation - do -	TM 11-58 Item No. (12)				
		11.48 m			
		49.33 + 11.48 = 60.81 m			
		60.81 m @ Rs. 6457.40/m			
					392614/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/35) Brick masonry work In canal mortar (124) in head wall - do - Qty vol TM SP-6 Stem No (11) = 212.09 m ³ Qty vol TM SP-8 Stem No (19) = 32.92 m ³ = 212.09 + 32.92 = 245.01 m ³ = 245.01 m ³ @ Rs. 5726.47 / m ³ = 1403042/-					
(16/36) Puccin & layers 1 woundra dpc NP-3 Pipe - do -					
Qty vol TM SP-6 Stem No (11) = 212.09 m ³					
Qty vol TM SP-8 Stem No (19) = 32.92 m ³ = 212.09 + 32.92 m ³ = 245.01 m ³ = 245.01 m ³ @ Rs. 5726.47 / m ³ = 1402885/-					
(17/36) Puccin & layers 1 woundra dpc NP-3 Pipe - do - Qty vol TM SP-6 Stem No (12) = 60.00 m ³ Qty vol TM SP-8 Stem No (20) = 15.00 m ³					

Continuation
= 60 + 15 = 75 m³ @ Rs. 7500 / m³
Amt = 675000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 3500 m @ Rs.					
= 67.50 m @ Rs. 3917.86/m.					
					= 264456/-
18/34) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) - do -					
Qty. vide TM B.P. 604 m ² (13)					
= 291.24 m ²					
Qty. vide TM B.P. 9 94 m ² (20)					
= 41.81 m ²					
= 291.24 + 41.81 m ² = 333.05					
= 333.05 m ² @ Rs. 187.05/m ²					
					= 62297/-
19/38) Providing 1.5 mm cement punning including carrying carriage roller - do -					
Qty. vide TM B.P. 4 94 m ² (14)					
= 106.08 m ²					
Qty. vide TM B.P. 9 94 m ² (20)					
= 16.72 m ²					
= 106.08 + 16.72 m ² = 122.80 m ²					
= 122.08 m ² @ Rs. 6084/m ² = 7429/-					
Total = 7887516/-					
					C/O

